Historical Preservation Committee

2026 MEETING SCHEDULE
MacKenzie Hall - 800 Dunlop Road
(1st Thursday of the month at 9:00 a.m.)

9:00 AM Thursday, January 8, 2026
9:00 AM Thursday, February 5, 2026

9:00 AM Thursday, March 5, 2026

9:00 AM Thursday, April ??, 2026

9:00 AM Thursday, May 7, 2026

9:00 AM Thursday, June 4, 2026

9:00 AM Thursday, July 2, 2026

9:00 AM Thursday, August 6, 2026
9:00 AM Thursday, September 3, 2026
9:00 AM Thursday, October 1, 2026
9:00 AM Thursday, November 5, 2026

9:00 AM Thursday, December 3, 2026

Passover 4/1 thru 4/9, no work permitted 4/2-3 or 4/8-9,
PARC meets 4/16 (recommend not scheduling a meeting
in April.



